part of a site-specific conditional use review under which the minimum 
setback standards may be increased. 

(4) Size of an accessory dwelling unit (habitable floor area). There is no 
minimum ADU size set by this Section. For principal dwelling units with 
habitable floor area of one thousand six hundred (1,600) square feet or larger 
the maximum size of the associated ADU shall be eight hundred (800) square 
feet. The maximum ADU size for principal dwellings smaller than one thousand 
six hundred (1,600) square feet but bigger than one thousand two hundred 
(1,200) square feet shall fifty percent (50%) of the size of the habitable floor 
area of the principal dwelling. For principal dwelling units smaller than one 
thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet, the ADU may be as large as six 
hundred (600) square feet, but shall not exceed six hundred (600) square feet. 
These size limitations shall not apply to ADUs located in a basement, for which 
there is no size limit. 

(5) There shall be no more than one (1) accessory dwelling unit on a lot.